Cecily North-Rudow and Cindy Brown (Society of 
Rocky Mountain Archivists); and Christina Kuzmych (WPR Wyoming Stories Statewide 
Initiative) 

***Cheyenne attorney Tara Nethercott of Crowley Fleck PLLP has joined Jasmine Morton to represent the Wyoming Historical 
Foundation. 

We, the one hundred and forty-six (146) undersigned members of the Wyoming Historical 
Society (WHS) hereby express our collective Joint Statement of No Confidence in the WHS 
Executive Committee (EC) and the WHS Executive Director (ED). 

We find ourselves unable to support the current WHS EC and WHS ED due to the following